Front page
Interior page
With its advanced PowerPC®
750GX 1 GHz+  processor and
broad array of interfaces, the
PowerCore CPCI6190 an ideal
choice for configuring fast-to-
market, highly reliable multi-

°
°
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CPCI6190-256-1G-5E CPCI6190, 256MB, 1 GHz 750GX, 2 PMC sites, 5E
CPCI6190-512-1G-5E CPCI6190, 512MB, 1 GHz 750GX, 2 PMC sites, 5E
CPCI6190-1024-1G-5E CPCI6190, 1GB, 1GHz 750GX, 2 PMC sites, 5E
transition Module
RTB-610X/PSB-5E Rear transition module for CPCI6190, PSB compatible, 5E
2 DB-9 Micro D-Subminiature female (COM1, COM2), 1 RJ-45 ICMB (RS-486)
RTB-6190-5E Rear transition module for CPCI6190, 5E